
ACTION CAPRICORN

MAJOR PROJECT INFRASTRUCTURE/REGULATION LIAISON GROUP
(CAPRICORN REGION)

ORGANISATION NAME POSITION PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

ERGON ENERGY CAPRICORNIA REGION Cliff Jones Chief Executive Officer 4931 2211 4931 2354 cliff.jones@ergon.com.au PO Box 308 ROCKHAMPTON

STANWELL CORPORATION LIMITED Chris Walker Business Development
Project Manager

4931 3018 4931 3050 cwalker@stanwell.com PO Box 6510
CQ MAIL CENTRE   4702

QUEENSLAND RAIL John Keogh GM Operations 4932 0222 4932 0644 john.keogh@qr.com.au PO Box 198

ROCKHAMPTON CITY COUNCIL Mike Payne Operations Manager -
Works Service

4936 8602 4921 1011 painem@rcc.qld.gov.au PO Box 243
ROCKHAMPTON   4700

ROCKHAMPTON CITY COUNCIL Neil Hanschen Operations Manager -
Water and Waste Water
Services

4936 8120 4936 1996 nhanschen@rcc.qld.gov.au PO Box 243
ROCKHAMPTON   4700

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DEVELOPMENT Sue Johnston Principal State
Development Officer

4938 4572 4938 4986 sue.johnston@sd.qld.gov.au PO Box 947
ROCKHAMPTON   4700

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY John
Wommersley

Regional Manager
(Environment)

4936 0511 4936 3022 nigel.holmes@env.qld.gov.au PO Box 3130
R’TON SHOPPING FAIR   4701

FITZROY SHIRE COUNCIL Vern Donovan Chief Executive Officer 4931 5406 4933 3200 ceo@fitzroyshire.qld.gov.au PO Box 40
GRACEMERE   4702

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES Ed Donohue Manager, Regional
Infrastructure
Development

4938 4584 4938 4011 donohue@dnr.qld.gov.au PO Box 736
ROCKHAMPTON   4700

LIVINGSTONE SHIRE COUNCIL Jim Brown Chief Executive Officer 4939 3388 4939 3290 General@livingstone.qld.gov.au PO Box 600  YEPPOON   4703

CENTRAL QUEENSLAND UNIVERSITY Leo Bartlett 4930 6533 4936 1691 l.bartlett@cqu.edu.au Bruce Highway
ROCKHAMPTON   QLD   4702

DEPARTMENT OF PREMIER AND CABINET Angus Russell Manager - Rockhampton
Regional Office

4938 4235 4938 4236 Angus.Russell@premiers.qld.gov.au PO Box 737
ROCKHAMPTON   4700

TELSTRA Phil Ayres Account Manager -
Business and Government

1300 360 294 1800 249 662 payres@qconqcr3.telstra.com.au Locked Mail Bag 3781
ROCKHAMPTON   4700

MAIN ROADS Peter Griffin Regional Advisor
Roads Performance

4931 1659 4922 5481 pjgriff@mainroads.qld.gov.au PO Box 5096
CQ MAIL CENTRE   4702


